
No 

1 

2 

4 

5 

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, TALCHER 
INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

Name of work 

Tender reference No. TCRM 11 /2023-24 

The Executive Officer. Talcher Municipality. Talcher invites percentage rate bids in single cover 
sy stem only "ONLINE" for the following works detailed in the able from the Class of Contractors 
as mentioncd in Col.7 of table registered with the State Governments and contractors of 

cquivalent Grade/Class registercd with Central Governmen/ MES/ Railways for execution of Civil 
Works. The bidders may submit bids for any or all of the works in the Table as enclosed separately. 

Name of the said works as well as estimated cost are given below. 

2 

Bid ldentification No. 2023_ ORULB_ 92245 
Mail ld :e.o.talcher@gmail.com 

Tender call Notice No. 3058 Date 11.08.2023 

the 

Construction of Gurad room 
& Paver block road iinside 
Crematorium in W.No.16 

Roof slab casting of Toilet & 
shed inside Crematorium in 

W. No.16 

wcbsite 

Finishing work of Model 
Crematorium in W.No.16 

Construction of model AWC 
building at Patana Sahi in 
Ward No 8 

Estimated 
Cost in Rs. 

3 

19,76,700/ 

9,45,700/ 

17.84,600/ 

Construction of model AWC 
building at Hanumanpada in 19,46.604/ 
Ward No 9 

19,46,604/ 

EMD / Bid 
Security in Rs. 

tendersorsa gON n. 

4 

19,767/ 

9,457/ 

17.846/ 

19,466/ 

19.466/ 

Cost of Bid 
Documents 

(non 
refundatble) 

Ri. 

6,000/ 

4,000/ 

6.000/ 

6.000/ 

6.000/ 

Period of 
Completion 

6 

Three 
Calendar 

Month 

Two 
Calendar 

Month 

Three 
Calendar 

Month 
Three 

Calendar 
Month 

Three 
Calendar 

Month 

Eligible Class 
of Contractor 

7 

'C& D' 
Class 

'C& D' 
Class 

'C&D' 
Class 

C& D' 
Class 

Bid documents consisting of plans, specifications, the schedule of quantities and the set of 
terns and condiions of contract and other necessary documents can be Seen in 

C&D' 
Class 

1. Bid nust be accompanicd by the financial instruments towards cost of tender documents as mentioned column 4&5 in he above table only be received through online pay ment. 2. The Bid documents w ill be av ailable in the Got cbsite www.endersorissa.gov in from 4.00 PM of 12.08.2023 to 5.00 PM of 21.08.2023 for online bidding. 



3. The bidder must possess compatible Digital Signature Certilicate (DSC) of Class-ll o or ( Class-
4. Bids shall be received only "on line" on or before 5.00 P.M of 21.08.2023. 

Bids received on line :hal| be opened at 11.00 A.M. on 22.08.2023 in the office of 
the Executive Officer, Talcher Municipality, Talcher in the presence of the bidders who wih.. 
attend. Bidders who participated in the bid can witness the opening of bids after logging on to h. 
site through their DSC. If the office happens to be closed on the last date of opening of the bids as 

specified, the bids will be opened on the next working day at the same time and venue. 

6. (a) The Engineer contractor willing to avail the Exemption of E.M.D will submit the scan copy of 

affidavit to avail the exemption along with bid document and the original affidavit, original 
registration certificate shall be submitted in the office of the undersigned on or before date & time 
of opening of bid above during office hour on working days for recording necessary entry tor 
exemption of EMD in the sealed cover failing which the bid shall be rejected. 
(b) ST/SC contractors desirous of availing exemption of EMD should submit an attested copy 
caste certificate duly issued by the competent authority. 

7. The received tender shall remain valid for a period of 90 days from the date of opening of the bid. 
8. They should submit the affidavit regarding Correctness and no relationship with the tenderer. 

9. Other details can be seen in the bidding documents. 
10. The authority reserves the right to cancel any or all bids without assigning any reason. 

Memo No. 303/Dt.11.08.2023 
Copy submitted to the Collector & Dist. Magistrate, Angul for kind information and with a request to display the same in the office notice board for wide publication. 

Memo No. 

Executive ficer 
Talcher Municipality 

obo / Dt.11 08.2023 
Executive pfficer 

Talcher Municipality, 

Copy submitted to the Sub-Collector, Talcher for kind information. 

Executive 
Talcher Municipality, 



Memo No. o6) | Dt.11.08.2023 
Copy submitted to the Project Director, DUDA, Angul / Executive Engineer, PH. Division, 

ngul / Executive Engineer, Rural Works Division, Talcher / Executive Engineer, R & B DivisIon, 
alcher for kind information and with a request to display the same in the office notice board tor 
vider publication. 

Memo No. 3ob |Dt.11 08.2023 

ExecutiveOfficer, 
Talcher Municipality, 

Copy submitted to DIO, NIC, Angul / Chief Engineer-cum-Addl. Secretary to Govt., 
I& PR Deptt., Odisha, Bhubaneswar for web publication of the above notice for wide 
publication. 

Memo No. 30 63/ Dt.11.08.2023 

Executive Officer, 
Talcher Municipality, 

Copy forwarded to general Notice board for wide publication. 

Executive.oftl8) 
Talcher Municipality, 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

